1=

# [morsiem]

;ﬁﬁﬁx\\\ 7= i EA
4 :

\ P miE

\ A ERETHEHENBRTSEAONERTMRESD. RENN
| WM E SRR BT E,

BREDBREN  ARETTEEATTRBENTH  MEE,
MEBERKMNERBE , B ESSER | NAER X B Y &,

RS
MFIHAE
ZUHI MR E M EH,

TENAIE :

IRYER 1.4305,
HETHELELAE 1.4034.
HEMHARLE(LAE 1.4305,

$ARLE 1.4310,

g

WHEIIE
BHERGRLRELLE,
PHLN B, HENE L,

THEMAE

TBRAES,
HEMELBCATELE , =6,
HEMHERLECHITELE , 72,
STEHARE,

B
SEMEFARS FEMERERTA, SEBELTAHEXNNIERE , &
EEHEFNER,

BEEK
RRER,

© norelem www.norelem.com



03096_X R AFMWEMEBELE , #FABFWARNBE , THHRR

53

>
~ 1
5 |
i “w
wn \
D-g,ﬂ?
D1
03096-7004 X | WE | mLE | 4 M8x1 15 |40 |26 4 1 6 12 03094-90
03096-7105 X | WE | ®mLE | 5 M10x1 235230 5 13 5 12 03094-91
03096-7206 X | W% | WLE | 6| MI2x1,5 |23|57(35 6 1,8 6 14 03094-92
03096-7308 X | W& | @ELAE | 8 | M16x1,56 | 28|72 45 8 2,3 15 35 03094-93
03096-7410 X | W& | @®L®E | 10| M20x1,5 |28 |77|51 10| 2,8 15 34 03094-94
03096-07004 X | THH | mILLE | 4 M8x1 15 40 26 4 1 6 12 03094-90
03096-07105 X | TG#| ®ILLE | 5 M10x1 235230 5 13 5 12 03094-91
03096-07206 X | TR | EEACRAE | 6| M12x1,5 |23 (57|35 6 1,8 6 14 03094-92
03096-07308 X | o8| EILAE | 8 | M16x1,56 | 28|72 45 8 2,3 15 35 03094-93
03096-07410 X | 8| EALALE | 10| M20x1,5 |28 |77|51 10| 2,8 15 34 03094-94
03096-17004 X | B | REILLE | 4 M8x1 15 40 26 4 1 6 12 03094-90
03096-17105 X | NG | REILALE | 5 M10x1 235230 5 13 5 12 03094-91
03096-17206 X | TR | RECAE | 6 | M12x1,5 |23 (57|35 6 1,8 6 14 03094-92
03096-17308 X | o8 | RECALE | 8 | M16x1,56 |28 |72 45 8 2,3 15 35 03094-93
03096-17410 X | o | REILALE | 10| M20x1,56 |28 |77|51 10| 2,8 15 34 03094-94

© norelem www.norelem.com



